●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact NEC TOKIN for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please read "Precautions" and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
9653PFAVOL08E0912E1
Vol.08
New High Speed Decoupling Device
Proadlizer® PF/A Series
     DIMENSIONS [mm]

Rated
voltage
(V)
Capacitance
( μ F)
Disipation
Factor (% )
DC Leakage
Current
( μ A)
ESR
(mΩ )
at 100kHz
Case
code 　 Part Number
2.0 1000 10 300 1.0 121220 PFA1212200D108MCDC
2.5 900 10 250 1.5 F25 PFAF250E907MCBTE
2.5 1200 10 300 2.0 F25 PFAF250E128MTE
2.5 1200 10 300 1.5 F25 PFAF250E128MNSTE
2.5 1500 10 375 2.0 F25 PFAF250E158MTE
2.0 1000 10 200 1.0 F20 PFAF200D108MCDTE ★
2.0 1800 10 360 1.0 F20 PFAF200D188MNRTE ★
2.0 2400 10 480 1.0 F25 PFAF250D248MNRTE ★
★：Under development